(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	100280483521
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	12/30/1501013020 **25.00
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	ASSET OF
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	15 DR
Office Use Only	DEPARTMENT OF STATE

- -

	,ACCESS,	(7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>ن</u> ه
	INC. P.C		6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-2	
			ALK IN	
		PICK UP:	12.30-15	
	CERTIFIED C	СОРУ		
X	рнотосору			
	CUS			
¥,	FILING	A	rend	
	MOUY'S (CORPORATE NAME)	Marine Ser AND DOCUMENT #)	vice, LLC	
	(CORPORATE NAME)	AND DOCUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME)	AND DOCUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME A	AND DOCUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME A	AND DOCUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME A	AND DOCUMENT #)		

, 1		COVER LETT	'ER			
TO: Registratio	n Section		~~~~			
	Corporations					
Molly' SUBJECT:	Molly's Marine Service, LLC					
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matte	r to the following:				
	Kevin A. Denti, Esq	uire				
		Name of Person		n Andrew Name I		
	Kevin A. Denti, P.A					
		Firm/Company	*****	un gan agus n. 🔐 🗰 Péléne Mél salah sé		
	2180 Immokalee Ro	oad - Suite #316				
	مىمىتى <u>مى بىرىمى بىر</u>	Addiess	· • • • • • •			
	Naples, Florida 341	10				
		City/State and Zip Coo	le			
	kdenti@dentilaw.cor E-mail address:	TI (to be used for future annu	al report notific	ention ;		
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please of		•			
Kevin A. Denti, I	Esquire	239	260-8111			
	ne of Person	at () _ Area Code	Daytime	Felephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is o		1 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
МА	ILING ADDRESS:	STRE	ET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:		
Reg	istration Section ision of Corporations		ration Section on of Corporati	ions		
P.O.	. Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Clifton	Building Executive Center			
_			assee, FL 3230			

I

T

	et and the second se
ARTICLES OF AMENDME	NT FILED
TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZAT	TION 2115 DEC 30 AN 9:48
AKTICLES OF ORGANIZAT	
	ISECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
MOLLY'S MARINE SERVICE, LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>9 on our records.)</u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 09	/25/2009 and assigned
Florida document number L09000043367	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company her	<u>re</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company." the d	esignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	anangana manana atau ina ang a manana manana ang sananana atau sa manana manana manana ma
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	ganagananangana , marantahtan aga con a maran 1941 - 1946, anga aga ajama kababa aka con
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ananananananan aray
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on	our records, enter the name of the r
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
Enter Floric	la street uddress
	Florida
City	21p Coae
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

i

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

· MGR^{*}= Manager •AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Actior
MGR	Danny Commers	895 Tenth Street South-Suite #101	لە∧ □
		Naples, Florida 34102	Remove
MGR	Molly E Strassel	895 Tenth Street South-Suite #101	🗆 Add
		Naples, Florida 34102	Remove
AMBR	Molly E Strassel	895 Tenth Street South-Suite #101	
		Naples, Florida 34102	Remave
			Remove
	<u></u>		□ Add
			🗅 Remove
			[] AJd
			E Remove
			* 1.4.1.10 ⁴ 184

T

j

vii t∑nji v

2016 DEC 30 AM 9: 48

FILED

RETWCY OF STAT

773

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

۶.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•			1960) - Man Die Ander Mandeland an an anderska die Antonio ander an 1965 an 1965 an 1966 ander ander ander an ander a - Man Die Ander Mandeland an Antonio and Antonio ander an 1965 ander an 1965 ander an 1965 and 1965 and 1965 and	
annormal an agusta statuta a statuta a statuta a	an a			
(The effective date m	f other than the date of sust be specific, cannot be prior ent is filed by the Florida Depa	r to date of receipt or filed date a	(optional) and cannot be more than 90 days after	
Dated Decemb	ber 29	2015		
91.	4 alt			
Kevi	Signature n A. Denti, Esquire	of a member or authorized rep	presentative of a member	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00